
 

Lackawanna County Service Providers 
 

Provider Contact Phone Email Address 

C-Screen 
Rating® 

Allied Services In-Home 
Care 

Mare Renee 
Krayeski 

(570) 340-6432 mkraye@allied-services.org 

100 Abington 
Executive Park, 
Clarks Summit, 
PA 18411 

[67] 

Caregivers America Diana Beckage (570) 585-4733 dbeckage@caregiversamerica.com 
718 South State 
Street, Clarks 
Summit, PA 18411 

[66] 

COLTS (Transportation) Nicole Ference (570) 489-6781 nference@coltsbus.com 
800 North South 
Road, Scranton, 
PA 18504 

[95] 

Comprehensive Medical 
Home Care 

Theresa Croker (570) 451-3050 tcroker@cmhc.healthcare 
216 Center Street, 
Dupont, PA 18641 [61] 

Cooney Medical Inc. Jim Longworth (800) 339-6366 jim.longworth@cooneymedical.com 

633 
Scranton/Carbond
ale Hwy Eynon, 
PA 18403 

[75] 

GHG Home Care Amanda 
Vangorder 

(570) 330-4062 avangorder@ghghomecare.com 
1327 Wyoming 
Avenue, Scranton, 
PA 18509 

[65] 

In Home Personal Care 
Services, Inc. 

Robert Barcola / 
Jerry Uhrin 

(570) 341-6830 
robertb@ihpcs.com / 
ihpcs@comcast.net 

3812 Birney 
Avenue, Moosic, 
PA 18507 

[94] 

Interim Health Care 
Services 

Mike Zehonsky 
Jr 

(570) 489-6781 mzehonskijr@interimhealthcare.com 
27 Brookwood 
Avenue, Carlisle, 
PA 17015 

[88] 

Medstaffers Home Care Lynn Cornell (570) 969-2901 lcornell@medstaffers.net 

1300 Old Plank 
Road, Suite 200, 
Mayfield, PA 
18433 

[63] 

Telespond Tiffany Williams (570) 346-7860 t.williams@telespond.org 
1200 Saginaw 
Street, Scranton, 
PA 18505 

[63] 

 
To get a C-Screen Rating® for any of these providers, contact your local Area Agency on Aging. 
 
 
 
 
 

 
A C-Screen Report® is an in-depth look at how a company screens its employees, allowing you to make a more-informed decision about which providers you choose to serve your family. 

A C-Screen Rating® is not based on reviews. It is calculated using information on how thoroughly a company screens the people they hire. 


